CM246
QM370
Block DiagramMechanical Drawing
CH960-CM246/QM370 Features
Mobile
Intel® CM246/QM370
Chipset
USB 3.1 4x

Specifications
Packing List Optional Items
Ordering Information
www.dfi.com DFI reserves the right to change the specifications at any time prior to the product's release. Changes thereafter will be based on the product's revision. Please contact your sales
representative for the exact revision offered in your area. All product names mentioned are trademarks of their respective companies. © April 1, 2020 DFI Inc.
CH960-CM246/QM370
SYSTEM Processor 8th/9th Generation Intel® Core™ Processors, BGA 1440
Intel® Core™ i7-8850H, 6 Cores, 12M Cache, 2.6GHz (4.3GHz), 45W (CM246/QM370)
Intel® Core™ i5-8400H, 4 Cores, 8M Cache, 2.5GHz (4.2GHz), 45W (CM246/QM370)
Intel® Core™ i3-8100H, 4 Cores, 6M Cache, 3.0GHz, 45W (QM370)
Intel® Core™ i7-9850HL, 6 Cores, 9M Cache, 1.9GHz (4.1GHz), 25W (QM370)
Intel® Core™ i7-9850HE, 6 Cores, 9M Cache, 2.7GHz (4.4GHz), 45W (QM370)
Intel® Xeon® E-2176M, 6 Cores, 12M Cache, 2.7GHz (4.4GHz), 45W (CM246/QM370)
Intel® Xeon® E-2276ML, 6 Cores, 12M Cache, 2.0GHz (4.2GHz), 25W (CM246)
Intel® Xeon® E-2276ME, 6 Cores, 12M Cache, 2.8GHz (4.5GHz), 45W (CM246)
Intel® Xeon® E-2254ML, 4 Cores, 8M Cache, 1.7GHz (3.5GHz), 25W (CM246)
Intel® Xeon® E-2254ME, 4 Cores, 8M Cache, 2.6GHz (3.8GHz), 45W (CM246)
Intel® Celeron® G4930E, 2 Cores, 2M Cache, 2.4GHz (2.4GHz), 35W (CM246)
Chipset Intel® CM246 Chipset (Support ECC) Intel® QM370 Chipset
Memory Two 260-pin SODIMM up to 64GB  Dual Channel DDR4 2666MHz
BIOS AMI SPI 128Mbit